
Day Date Location Blue Group Black Group

Saturday 08 November 2025 Langley Academy 12:00 - 15:00 15:00 - 18:00

Sunday 09 November 2025 Harefield Indoor 3G 10:00 - 13:30 10:00 - 13:30

Wednesday 12 November 2025 The 108 Brent Cross 19:00 - 21:00 19:00 - 21:00

Saturday 15 November 2025 ACS Cobham 12:30 - 15:00 14:30 - 17:00

Sunday 16 November 2025 Harefield Indoor 3G 10:00 - 12:30 12:00 - 14:30

Wednesday 19 November 2025 The 108 Brent Cross 19:00 - 21:00 19:00 - 21:00

Saturday 22 November 2025 Langley Academy 12:00 - 15:00 15:00 - 18:00

Sunday 23 November 2025 Harefield Indoor 3G 10:00 - 12:30 10:00 - 14:30

Wednesday 26 November 2025 The 108 Brent Cross 19:00 - 21:00 19:00 - 21:00

Saturday 29 November 2025 Langley Academy 12:00 - 15:00 15:00 - 18:00

Sunday 30 November 2025 Harefield Indoor 3G 10:00 - 12:30 12:00 - 14:30

Wednesday 03 December 2025 The 108 Brent Cross 19:00 - 21:00 19:00 - 21:00

Saturday 06 December 2025 Langley Academy 12:00 - 15:00 15:00 - 18:00

Sunday 07 December 2025 Harefield Indoor 3G 10:00 - 13:30 10:00 - 13:30

Wednesday 10 December 2025 The 108 Brent Cross 19:00 - 21:00 19:00 - 21:00

Saturday 13 December 2025 Langley Academy 12:00 - 15:00 15:00 - 18:00

Sunday 14 December 2025 Harefield Indoor 3G 10:00 - 12:30 12:00 - 14:30

Saturday 10 January 2026 Langley Academy 12:00 - 15:00 15:00 - 18:00

Sunday 11 January 2026 Harefield Indoor 3G 10:00 - 12:30 12:00 - 14:30

Wednesday 14 January 2026 The 108 Brent Cross 19:00 - 21:00 19:00 - 21:00

Saturday 17 January 2026 Langley Academy 12:00 - 15:00 15:00 - 18:00

Sunday 18 January 2026 Harefield Indoor 3G 10:00 - 13:30 10:00 - 13:30

Wednesday 21 January 2026 The 108 Brent Cross 19:00 - 21:00 19:00 - 21:00

Saturday 24 January 2026 Langley Academy 12:00 - 15:00 15:00 - 18:00

Sunday 25 January 2026 Harefield Indoor 3G 10:00 - 12:30 12:00 - 14:30

Wednesday 28 January 2026 The 108 Brent Cross 19:00 - 21:00 19:00 - 21:00

Saturday 31 January 2026 Langley Academy 12:00 - 15:00 15:00 - 18:00

Sunday 01 February 2026 Harefield Indoor 3G 10:00 - 12:30 12:00 - 14:30

Wednesday 04 February 2026 The 108 Brent Cross 19:00 - 21:00 19:00 - 21:00

Saturday 07 February 2026 Langley Academy 12:00 - 15:00 15:00 - 18:00

Sunday 08 February 2026 Harefield Indoor 3G 10:00 - 12:30 12:00 - 14:30

Wednesday 11 February 2026 The 108 Brent Cross 19:00 - 21:00 19:00 - 21:00

Saturday 14 February 2026 ACS Cobham 11:00 - 14:00 14:00 - 17:00

Sunday 15 February 2026 Harefield Indoor 3G 10:00 - 12:30 12:00 - 14:30

Wednesday 18 February 2026 The 108 Brent Cross 19:00 - 21:00 19:00 - 21:00

Saturday 21 February 2026 ACS Cobham 11:00 - 14:00 14:00 - 17:00

Sunday 22 February 2026 Harefield Indoor 3G 10:00 - 13:30 10:00 - 13:30

Wednesday 25 February 2026 The 108 Brent Cross 19:00 - 21:00 19:00 - 21:00

Saturday 28 February 2026 Langley Academy 12:00 - 15:00 15:00 - 18:00

Sunday 01 March 2026 Harefield Indoor 3G 10:00 - 13:30 10:00 - 13:30

Wednesday 04 March 2026 The 108 Brent Cross 19:00 - 21:00 19:00 - 21:00

Saturday 07 March 2026 Langley Academy 12:00 - 15:00 15:00 - 18:00

Sunday 08 March 2026 TBD TBD TBD
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Attitude - Respect - Commitment - Hustle - Energy - Resilency - Support
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Winter Development Training 2025/2026
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